Pulleys and components
11
T
IM
IN
g
 P
u
L
L
E
y
S
 -
 P
D
PD ... L 100
code
Teeth
nr. Type
E
[mm]
r
[mm]
S
[mm]
U
[mm]
h
[mm]
d
[mm]
W
[mm]
Y
[mm]
Z
[mm]
Flange Material
PD10L100 10 1 37,0 30,32 29,56 - 20,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
w
ith
 fl
an
ge
s
st
ee
l
PD11L100 11 1 37,0 33,35 32,59 - 20,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD12L100 12 1 43,0 36,38 35,62 - 27,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD13L100 13 1 44,0 39,41 38,65 - 27,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD14L100 14 1 48,0 42,45 41,69 - 29,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD15L100 15 1 51,0 45,48 44,72 - 32,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD16L100 16 1 54,0 48,51 47,75 - 37,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD17L100 17 1 57,0 51,54 50,78 - 37,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD18L100 18 1 60,0 54,57 53,81 - 41,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD19L100 19 1 64,0 57,61 56,84 - 41,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD20L100 20 1 66,5 60,64 59,88 - 47,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD21L100 21 1 70,0 63,67 62,91 - 47,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD22L100 22 1 75,0 66,70 65,94 - 50,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD23L100 23 1 79,0 69,73 68,97 - 50,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD24L100 24 1 79,0 72,77 72,01 - 57,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD25L100 25 1 82,5 75,80 75,04 - 58,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD26L100 26 1 86,0 78,83 78,07 - 64,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD27L100 27 1 86,0 81,86 81,10 - 64,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD28L100 28 1 91,0 84,89 84,13 - 70,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD29L100 29 1 93,0 87,93 87,16 - 70,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD30L100 30 1 97,0 90,96 90,20 - 72,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD32L100 32 1 102,0 97,02 96,26 - 75,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD33L100 33 1 106,0 100,05 99,29 - 80,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD34L100 34 1 112,0 103,08 102,32 - 85,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD35L100 35 1 112,0 106,12 105,35 - 88,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD36L100 36 1 115,0 109,15 108,39 - 88,0 - 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD40L100 40 3 128,0 121,28 120,52 100,0 68,0 11,0 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD41L100 41 3 128,0 124,31 123,55 103,0 68,0 11,0 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD42L100 42 3 135,0 127,34 126,58 106,0 68,0 11,0 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD44L100 44 3 142,0 133,40 132,64 112,0 68,0 11,0 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD45L100 45 3 142,0 136,44 135,67 115,0 68,0 11,0 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD47L100 47 3 150,0 142,50 141,74 121,0 68,0 11,0 32,0 46,0 14,0
PD48L100 48 3 150,0 145,53 144,77 124,0 68,0 11,0 32,0 50,0 18,0
PD49L100 49 3A - 148,56 147,80 127,0 68,0 12,0 32,0 50,0 18,0
w
ith
ou
t f
la
ng
es
ca
st
 ir
on
PD50L100 50 3A - 151,60 150,83 130,0 68,0 12,0 32,0 50,0 18,0
PD52L100 52 3A - 157,66 156,90 136,0 68,0 12,0 32,0 50,0 18,0
PD56L100 56 3A - 169,79 169,02 139,0 68,0 12,0 32,0 50,0 18,0
PD57L100 57 3A - 172,82 172,06 152,0 68,0 12,0 32,0 50,0 18,0
PD60L100 60 3A - 181,91 181,15 160,0 75,0 12,0 32,0 54,0 22,0
PD65L100 65 3A - 197,07 196,31 176,0 75,0 12,0 32,0 54,0 22,0
PD66L100 66 3A - 200,11 199,34 179,0 75,0 12,0 32,0 54,0 22,0
PD72L100 72 3A - 218,30 217,54 197,0 75,0 12,0 32,0 54,0 22,0
PD84L100 84 3A - 254,68 253,92 233,0 80,0 12,0 32,0 54,0 22,0
PD90L100 90 3A - 272,87 272,11 252,0 80,0 12,0 32,0 54,0 22,0
PD96L100 96 3A - 291,06 290,30 270,0 80,0 12,0 32,0 54,0 22,0
PD120L100 120 5B - 363,83 363,07 342,0 90,0 18,0 32,0 54,0 22,0
Dimensions of timing pulleys IMPERIAL PITCH - solid hub
L
* = A prebore, with a maximum
diameter “d”, might be present.
*
*
HSRE
W
Y
Z
1
HE SR U
W
Y
Z
3
HSR U
W
Y
Z
3A
HSR U d
W
Y
Z
5B